
Sun 30 January

Book Swap and Bottle Share Track Brewing Company 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Sat 12 February

Storytelling: La cebra Camila Instituto Cervantes 11.30am - 12.15pm

Sun 20 February

International Mother Language Day Songs with Z-Arts 10.30am - 12.30pm

Mon 21 February

GERMAN TASTERS WITH DEUTSCH CENTRE
INTERNATIONAL

12.00pm - 1.00pm

Tue 22 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 11.00am - 5.00pm

Portuguese – English Workshop led by Rahul Bery 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Create A Play for Mother Language Day Moss Side Powerhouse
Library

3.45pm - 5.45pm

Wed 23 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 All day

Turkish – English Workshop led by Filiz Emre 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Thu 24 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 Until 5.00pm

Found in Translation: Translation as an autonomous creative
practice

11.00am - 12.00pm

French – English Workshop led by Sarah Ardizzone 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Tue 1 March

Languages as a Traveller – exploring German(y) by train 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 21 March

CIT Creative Writing Group 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Sun 3 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's House11.00am - 4.00pm



Mon 4 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Tue 5 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Wed 6 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Thu 7 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Online Workshop: Female Lines – Charlotte Brontë 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 8 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Sat 9 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Sun 10 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Mon 11 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Tue 12 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Wed 13 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Thu 14 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Fri 15 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Sat 16 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day



Sun 17 April

Easter at Elizabeth Gaskell’s House Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseUntil 4.00pm

Sun 1 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition 8.00am - 12.00am

Mon 2 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Tue 3 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Wed 4 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Thu 5 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Fri 6 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Sat 7 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Sun 8 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Mon 9 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Tue 10 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Wed 11 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Thu 12 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Fri 13 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day



Sat 14 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Sun 15 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Mon 16 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Tue 17 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Wed 18 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Thu 19 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Fri 20 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Sat 21 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Sun 22 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Mon 23 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

CIT Creative Writing Group Waterside Arts 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 24 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Wed 25 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 26 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day



Fri 27 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 28 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 29 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 30 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 31 May

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Wed 1 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Thu 2 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 3 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 4 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 5 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day



Mon 6 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 7 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Wed 8 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Thu 9 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition All day

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 10 June

Shoebox Libraries Competition Until 12.00am

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 11 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sun 12 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 13 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Tue 14 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Wed 15 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Writing for Wellbeing Workshop at Wigan Library Wigan Library 10.00am - 11.15am

Leigh library Craft and Chat for adults Leigh Library 10.00am - 1.00pm

Yoga in the Library Urmston Library 10.30am - 11.30am

Bits, Bobs and Babbles at Hindley library and Community
Centre

Hindley Library 11.00am - 12.00pm

Writing for Wellbeing Workshop at Rochdale Central Library Rochdale Central Library 12.00pm - 1.15pm

Porcelain painting workshop at Withington Library Withington Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Activism Past, Present and Future Manchester Central
Library

4.00pm - 7.00pm



Thu 16 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Writing for Wellbeing Workshop at Stretford Library Stretford Library 11.00am - 12.15pm

Print Me a Poem Chetham's Library 11.00am - 12.00pm,
2.00pm - 3.00pm, All
day, All day

Relax in the Library Prestwich Library 1.45pm - 2.15pm

Fabric painting workshop at Didsbury Library Didsbury Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Reading Rocks! at Norden Library Norden Library 3.00pm - 5.00pm

Reading Rocks! at Balderstone Library Balderstone Library 3.30pm - 5.00pm

Carrot to the Stars at Hazel Grove 4.00pm - 5.00pm

Writing For Wellbeing Workshop at Ashton Library, Tameside Tameside Libraries 6.00pm - 7.15pm

Fri 17 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Art Group at Shevington library Shevington Library 10.00am - 12.00pm

Sensory Session and Messy Play with thrive CIC at Hindley
library and Community Centre

Hindley Library 10.00am - 11.00am

Print Me a Poem Chetham's Library All day, All day, 11.00am
- 12.00pm, 2.00pm -
3.00pm

Writing for Wellbeing Workshop at Oldham Library Oldham Library and
Lifelong Learning Centre

2.00pm - 3.15pm

The Death of the Great Detective Murder Mystery Evening Urmston Library 7.30pm - 10.00pm

Sat 18 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Carrot to the Stars at Spotland Library Spotland Library 10.30am - 11.30am

Carrot to the Stars at Bredbury Library Bredbury Library 10.30am - 11.30am

Carrot to the Stars at Brooklands Library Brooklands Library 10.30am - 11.30am

Carrot to the Stars at Arcadia Library Arcadia Library 10.30am - 11.30am

Carrot to the Stars at Beswick Library Beswick Library 10.30am - 11.30am

Reading Rocks! at Balderstone Library Balderstone Library 11.00am - 12.00pm

LEGO® Brick Building Club Altrincham Library 11.00am - 12.00pm

Trailblazers! Women of Manchester and the North West Manchester Central
Library

1.00pm - 4.00pm

Carrot to the Stars at Astley Cheetham Art Gallery Stalybridge Library 1.00pm - 2.30pm

Writing Workshop with Will Harris Manchester Central
Library

1.00pm - 3.30pm

Festival of Libraries Family Fun Day at Forum Library Forum Library 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 19 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Mon 20 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day



Tue 21 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Leading in Spoken Word: Workshop with Peter Kahn Manchester Poetry Library4.00pm - 6.00pm

Wed 22 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Thu 23 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Fri 24 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Sat 25 June

Latin American Literature Reading Club All day

Pathways into Publishing The Portico Library 11.00am - 4.30pm


